St Paul's Steiner School

StPaul’s
STEINER
School Fees & Charges 2024-25* SCHOOL

Termly 10 x Monthly
10% . 10x X .
Recommended . Crayon Total with Termly payments with | payments with
2024-25 School Fee| Voluntary Sports Trips Recorder Total Monthly
R total fee Roll recommended | payments recommended | recommended
donation payments
fees fees fees
KG £9,660 £966 £10,626 £9,660 £10,626 £3,220.00 £966.00 £3,542.00 £1,062.60
KG (compulsory school age) £11,592 £966 £12,558 £11,592 £12,558 £3,864.00| £1,159.20 £4,186.00 £1,255.80
cli £12,600 £1,050 £13,650 £20 £30 £12,650 £13,700 £4,216.67| £1,265.00 £4,566.67 £1,370.00
cln £12,852 £1,070 £13,922 £60 £60 £12,972 £14,042 £4,324.00| £1,297.20 £4,680.67 £1,404.20
clm £13,104 £1,092 £14,196 £180 £13,284 £14,376 £4,428.00| £1,328.40 £4,792.00 £1,437.60
cliv £13,356 £1,113 £14,469 £180 £13,536 £14,649 £4,512.00| £1,353.60 £4,883.00 £1,464.90
cv £13,356 £1,113 £14,469 £180 £13,536 £14,649 £4,512.00f £1,353.60 £4,883.00 £1,464.90
clvi £13,482 £1,123 £14,605 £110 £500 £14,092 £15,215 £4,697.33| £1,409.20 £5,071.67 £1,521.50
clvi £13,608 £1,134 £14,742 £110 £700 £14,418 £15,552 £4,806.00| £1,441.80 £5,184.00 £1,555.20
clvii £13,608 £1,134 £14,742 £110 £700 £14,418 £15,552 £4,806.00| £1,441.80 £5,184.00 £1,555.20
Sibling discounts (school fees) 10% for a second child, 30% for a third child and 40% for subsequent children
Late payment penalty £100 on 14th day after default date
Stay and Play (formerly parent & child) £16.25 per session paid in advance by the term. £9.00 for second child.
Lunch Club £20.00 per session (plus outing cost if applicable) paid in advance by the term
After School Club £16.00 per session (plus outing cost if applicable) paid in advance by the term
Transition group for Kindergarten (Sun children)- Summer term only £24.00 per session (One long day on Tuesday for the summer term)
Art Therapy (all pupils subsidised) £30.00 per session
School Doctor (all pupils subsidised) £50.00 per consultation

* All fees are subject to revision each year.



